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COST OF COLLECTING CUSTOMS AND OTHER
REVENUE BY THE CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT

(RETURN OF) FOR TUE YEAR ENDED 3lsv MARCH, 1948

Presented to both Houses oj the General Asaemle I)J Conaneid of Hes Bacellency

RErvry or tor Avmount Cornrcrip (arrEr DEpUCTING REFUNDS AND DRAWBACKS),
AND THE CostT or COLLECTING THE SAME, FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR KENDEBD

Slsr Marcu, 1948

Particulars of Amount Collected

Customs duties (other than petrol-tax and duties on rubber tires for motor-vehicles)
Duty on motor-spirit (petrol-tax, 6d. per gallon)
l)u'oy on rubber tires for motor-vehicles (tire-tax) ..
Sales tax
Excise duties on—

Beer

Tobacco, cigars, and uqautte

Cigarette papers and tubes

Spirits used in manufacturing war dmu\( 8

Sugar .

Gold duty
Export levies on—

Hides

Honey
Fees, viz.—

Brewery supervision fees and hop-beer licence fees

Warehouse licence fees

Customs agents’ licence fees

Distillation Act licence fees

Tobaceo Act licence fees

Nales Tax Act licence fees

Orchard and Garden Discases Act focs
Marine Departnient revenue, viz.—

Light dues

bhlppmtr fees, pJot wn, polt char ues, Bw fisheries At f om, and unw*ll.\n' ous
Seizures, fines, &c.
Immigration Restriction Acts : J.)(,po&lts and 1ecc1p’cb
Other receipts .. .. ..

£
2,134,915
0,“35 442
246,912
15,945,813

4,404,050
1,762,930
65,252
49,785
681,615
65,659

1,060,710
42

4,767
20,957
419
312
4,385
799
851

71,959
2,887

702

8,280

8,066
£49,480, 509
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