£49,480,509

1948 NEW ZEALAND

COST OF COLLECTING CUSTOMS AND OTHER REVENUE BY THE CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT

(RETURN OF) FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 1948

Presented to both Houses of the General Assembly by Command of His Excellency

RETURN OF THE AMOUNT COLLECTED (AFTER DEDUCTING REFUNDS AND DRAWBACKS), AND THE COST OF COLLECTING THE SAME, FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31st March, 1948

		Par	ticulars o	f Amor	unt Coll	ected			£
Customs dutie	s (other tha	m petrol-tax	and dutie	es on rul	ber tires	for moto	r-vehicles)		22,134,915
Duty on motor-spirit (petrol-tax, 6d, per gal									2,938,442
Duty on military time the material of the train									246,912
									15,945,813
Excise duties	on								,,
Beer .									4,404,050
Tobacco,	cigars, and	cigarettes							1,762,930
Cigarette papers and tubes									65,252
Spirits used in manufacturing warehouses									49,785
									681,615
Gold duty									65,659
Export levies on—									, .
Hides .									1,060,710
Honey .									42
Fees, viz.—									
Brewery supervision fees and hop-beer licence fees									4,767
Warehous	e licence fe	es Î							20,957
Customs a	gents' licer	ice fees							419
Distillatio	n Act licen	ce fees							312
Tobacco A	Act licence :	fees							4,385
Sales Tax	Act licence	e fees							799
Orchard and Garden Diseases Act fees								851	
Marine Depart	ment rever	me, viz.—							
Light due									71,959
Shipping fees, pilotage, port charges, Sea-fisheries Act fees, and miscellaneous								2,887	
Seizures, fines,	&c								702
Immigration Restriction Acts: Deposits and receipts									8,280
Other receipts									8,066